Katrin Classic System Toilet 800 ECO

103424

+ Soft effective quality toilet paper

« 100% recycled fibre

« 2-Ply, white

« For use with Katrin System Toilet Dispenser

» Very large roll size (800 sheets) and dispenser holds 2 rolls

« Suitable for high traffic areas

« Controlled dispensing, and self presenting sheets reduce consumption and
improve hygiene

« All Katrin toilet papers are made from high quality fibers and have been
proven, via Dissolving test 90 seconds, Metsd Tissue 02 method, to break
down and dissolve quickly and efficiently in water, under normal usage
conditions

« Certified under the Nordic Swan Eco Label and EU Flower

£ 1509001 1ISO14001 & 2
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0.3 kg
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800

6414300103417

11.37 kg

6414300103424

366.47 kg




Related products
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104582
Katrin Inclusive
System Toilet
Dispenser - White
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90144
Katrin Inclusive
System Toilet
Dispenser With
Core Catcher -
White

104605
Katrin Inclusive
System Toilet
Dispenser - Black
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Katrin Inclusive
System Toilet
Dispenser With
Core Catcher -
Black



